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Adelaide Rockford 
Comfort Hotel Adelaide Riviera

InterContinental Adelaide

Mercure Grosvenor Hotel Adelaide

Oaks Embassy

Oaks Horizons

Stamford Plaza Adelaide

The Playford Adelaide

Adelaide Central YHA

University of South Australia - City West

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

9

3
45 6 78

    City ACCommodAtion


